CNV_M1 HG19 5 19385473 19395996 TSI

NA20826

NAZDSOA

NABGTE —
NS “
NAZ0509  mmmmmmn
NaZ0806
el 0T T
NAZG2E e
e p——
o Sr,———
NABSE38 -
NAZ0513  ——
NAsSss

NAZ0766  mm—
rec— ]

NA20804  mm—

N
P ——— O RN O T O
e ———
NAZ0756
NAZS 775
Naz0s27
A3

NAZ0804
NA20528

NAZ0517  e—
NAZ0504  m—

NAZ0525
NAZ0730
NAZ0537
NA20806

NA20513 _
NAZOTog

NA20505
NAZO7G9
NAZ0802 e 10 100 100 0000 1IN 0T
ps——— LA
NA20510 NA207S0
e ——
NASBLEE I A VAR
NAZSZES
NAZ0753
pre i ———
B2
NAZ0502
R —
NAZGE)O
NAZEE e —

120532
NAzusas —

NAZoT90
NASB7E
NA20774 NMUEZE
—
NAZS35: O WO L
NAZ0%B2
NAZS783

NA20810  — 11720534
Naostz
Nagtesz A
Nazsegs
NAsgre

NAZ07SE
NAZ0783

NA20531

NA20797  m—

—
NAZ0530
NAZB238
NAZ0795
e ———— R
NAZSEE:
NAZOTT2

NAZ0796
NA20542 e
NAZG838 =

NAZOTS5
NAZ0771
NA20536
NAZ0TSS
NAZ0588
NA20529
NA20820

NAZ0509

NA20522

NA20770 s
NA20588
NAZ0516

N
_—
Wi

S

=

—

=

e —— ||

515
2512
NASOTER 00, L L1
NassTe:
NaseEst =-q
f—o T T
NAZOs19
NA20506

NA20775

NA207SB
NAZ0510  mem—

o ——— ]
NAzgese

0800

060%

0585

0843

0850

0538

0258

207,

NA20766  mm—

————
NA20527  —

NAZ0774
NA20507
NAZ07O8
NAZ20516
NA20803
NA20778

B CN1 = CN2

— NA20803 wawzss
NA20507

-IIII.. — 20 NA20798
[T ORI 0 1 eree—

L i
NABBR8
— NAZ0778
L T T

NAZOTS6

NAs820%
NA20582
NA20806
NA20504

NAZ0S44,
NA20507

NAZ0798
A

— 20818

— NA20768 -
----- pm— 20801
NA20783
KiA20806

LU ] =
-———w NABGSRS
Naggzrs
NABEES
NAzusﬂA
NA20750
NAzgzEs
———R
NA20532
NAEE

NA20760

NA20806
(A20797
NA20769
NA20756
NA20790

NA20503

NA20513 —
——— v

ey
5hery

.

]
__ ET L
e
-IE N
e

005

NAZ0803
0 s 22070

NA20762
NA20524

IURER R 00 D ==

20787

NA;
NA20756
NA20503
NAZOTS2
NAZ0537
NAZ0809
NA20585
NAznm
-_ NAZO503

NA20752

R

NA20541
NA20783

NA20751
NAZ0524
NA20518

NA20525

ge— NAZ0539
e— 220530

NAZ0758
NA20531

NAgoTse
T ] Wy
NA20797
o 120530
_
— Ove
NAzo7T0

— NAZ0771
1L
NAZ0535
- L ———— vy
NA20510
NA20795
—-

— NAzuan

WRsre
NAZLoA
NAGTER
— 20520
————
NAZOTG0 p—
=
NAZ0542
1120589 NA20518
L ——— e
NAZ0520

oy
KR35z
Rnzosss
e HETE
-_-IE

-100.0 —-80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




